
PLAN HOLDER LIST

Date:

First Name Last Name Company Title Phone Fax Address Address (Cont.) City State Postal
Tim Scott Hewitt Young Electric LLC tim.scott@hewittyoung.co 5852884480 645 Maple St Rochester NY 14611
Project Coordinator Planhub Project Coordinator projectcoordinator@planh 202 843 5060 1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd Ste.950 West Palm Beach FL 33401
Michael Stubbs ConstructConnect Sr. Editorial Content Lead content@constructconnect8003642059 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209
Jeff Marasco Maracon Enterprises President jeff@maraconenterprises.c15856940135 1343 Fairport Nine Mile Point Road - C webster NY 14580
Gary Messmer DG Messmer Corp Owner dgmessmer@gmail.com 5854746743 129 W Commercial St East Rochester NY 14445
Lindsey Pieters DGA Builders Office Administrator lpieters@dgabuilders.net 5855867800 7612 County Rd 42 Victor NY 14564
Kevin Ramph LMC Industrial Contractor Inc kramph@lmcic.com 5855090815 2060 Lakeville Road Avon NY 14414
Kevin McDermott Concord Electric Corporation Estimator KMcDermott@concordelec5854366870 305 Pinewild Dr. Suite #4 Rochester NY 14606
Tiffany Surowy Milestone Construction Partners, Inc. tiffany@milestoneconstruc585-247-5179 100 Tech Park Dr., Suite C Rochester NY 14623
Tonya Minnamon UDN, Inc. Project Coordinator tminnamon@udninc.com 585-353-2256 252 Alexander Street Rochester NY 14607
Lee Napolitano LMC Industrial Contractors Lnapolitano@lmcic.com 5852266244 2060 Lakeville Road Avon NY 14414
William Fleming Dodge Data & Analytics william.fleming@construct 4134892170 6093362767 300 American Metro Blvd Hamilton NJ 08619
Ray Holtz Nairy Mechanical LLC Vice Preseident rholtz@nairymech.com 585-265-6688 585-265-0651 105 Commercial St Webster NY 14580
Brandon Molinari DiPasquale Construction, Inc. Estimator brandon@dci-team.com 5857049756 120 Marina Drive Greece NY 14626
Kevin Proaper Nichols Construction Team kevin@nicholsteam.com 6073291030 75 Highpower RD Rochester NY 14623
lisa gilbride javen construction lisa@javen.com 585-381-9970 2575 Baird Road Penfield NY 14526
Lynette Raimondi Colin The Plumber VP lynettectp@gmail.com 585-738-2418 65 Armstrong Rd Rochester NY 14617
Shawn Kelly Kaplan-Schmidt Electric, Inc. Contract Manager skelly@kaplanschmidt.com585-328-0130 585-328-8552 50 Saginaw Dr. Rochester NY 14623
Teresa Heidrick D'Agostino General Contractors, Inc. teresa@dagostinogc.com 5856412000 803 Linden Avenue Rochester NY 14625

Project:  Webster Sandbar Park Restaurant 
Project Number:   20202982.0009

Monday, October 21, 2024

1


	Sheet1

